
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -17 961 : 978 Bexbach 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 17 21.12.2024

24 1025 : 1001 Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Lautzkirchen 2 : -24 

25 983 : 958 St. Ingbert 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -25 

  

26.10.2024 -13 963 : 976 St. Ingbert 2 : Bexbach 2 : 13 11.01.2025

-13 1013 : 1026 Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 13

17 1001 : 984 Lautzkirchen 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -17  

  

09.11.2024 0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Bexbach 2 : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Blieskastel 1 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

  

23.11.2024 0 : Bexbach 2 : Lautzkirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Blieskastel 1 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Blieskastel 1 : Bexbach 2 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 0

 

Spiesen-Elversberg 1

Spiesen-Elversberg 2

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Spiesen-Elversberg 1 2 2051 4 : 0

2. Lautzkirchen 2 2 2002 2 : 2

3. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 2 1991 2 : 2

4. St. Ingbert 2 2 1946 2 : 2

5. Bexbach 2 2 1937 2 : 2

6. Blieskastel 1 2 1942 0 : 4

351

343

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Meyer Franz

352

Baldauf Michael

Rochelmeyer Lars

Kreisklasse
Luftpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -41 944 : 985 Schiffweiler 1 : Homburg 2 41 21.12.2024

-2 933 : 935 Erbach 2 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 2

74 1024 : 950 Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : -74 

   

26.10.2024 1025 : 1005 Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : -20 11.01.2025

57 1006 : 949 Homburg 2 : Erbach 2 : -57 

3 938 : 935 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : -3 

   

09.11.2024 0 : Erbach 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Neunkirchen 1 : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 0

   

23.11.2024 0 : Schiffweiler 1 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Homburg 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 0

0 : Erbach 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Neunkirchen 1 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Erbach 2 : 0

 

Schiffweiler

Bebelsheim

Bebelsheim

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bebelsheim-W. 2 2 2049 4 : 0

2. Homburg 2 2 1991 4 : 0

3. Wiebelskirchen 2 2 1873 4 : 0

4. Schiffweiler 1 2 1949 0 : 4

5. Neunkirchen 1 2 1885 0 : 4

6. Erbach 2 2 1882 0 : 4

Bieg Nicolas 361

Hausmann Marc 343

Tabelle 

Prinz Philipp 365

Beste Einzelschützen

2024-2025

A-Klasse
Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

PaarungenErgebnis Ergebnis



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Bliesmengen 1 : 0 21.12.2024

-26 948 : 974 Lautzkirchen 3 : Heckendalheim 1 : 26

28 980 : 952 Homburg 3 : Ormesheim 1 : -28 

   

26.10.2024 0 : Homburg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

80 984 : 904 Bliesmengen 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 : -80 

45 964 : 919 Heckendalheim 1 : Ormesheim 1 : -45 

   

09.11.2024 0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Ormesheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

   

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 1 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Bliesmengen 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : Ormesheim 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 0

0 : Homburg 3 : Lautzkirchen 3 : 0

 

Lautzkirchen

Bliesmengen

Lautzkirchen

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heckendalheim 1 2 1938 4 : 0

2. Bliesmengen 1 1 984 2 : 0

3. Homburg 3 1 980 2 : 0

4. Ormesheim 1 2 1871 0 : 4

5. Lautzkirchen 3 2 1852 0 : 4

Sand Torsten

336

343

Walch Felix

Tabelle 

Fuchs Lucas 349

2024-2025

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen

Luftpistole
B-Klasse



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Seelbach 1 : 0 21.12.2024

-34 899 : 933 Landsweiler 2 : Heckendalheim 2 : 34

 22 884 : 862 Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : -22 

  

26.10.2024 0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

-118 784 : 902 Seelbach 1 : Landsweiler 2 : 118

73 932 : 859 Heckendalheim 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : -73 

  

09.11.2024 0 : Landsweiler 2 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

0 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : 0

  

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Seelbach 1 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

 

 

Heckendalheim

Heckendalheim

Bebelsheim

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heckendalheim 2 2 1865 4 : 0

2. Siesen-Elversberg 3 1 884 2 : 0

3. Landsweiler 2 2 1801 2 : 2

4. Seelbach 1 1 784 0 : 2

5. Bebelsheim-W. 3 2 1721 0 : 4

 

Wachter Thomas

Simon Josef

Tabelle 

311

direkter 
Vergleich

Wirth Marco

Beste Einzelschützen

348

321

2024-2025
direkter 

Vergleich
ErgebnisPaarungenErgebnis

C-Klasse
Luftpistole


